
Hosted by:  Jaya Ancol Bowling 
Official Venue:  Jaya Ancol Bowling Center

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS (Tentative) 

Date Time Events Venue
Sunday, November 9 
2025

All Day 
0900-1700
1600-1700 
1700-1900 

Arrival of Delegates 
Ball Registration
AIBC Executive Committee Meeting 
AIBC General Assembly Meeting & 
Team Manager’s Meeting

Soekarno-Hatta Int’l Airport
Jaya Ancol Bowling Center
To be announced 
To be announced 

Monday, November 10, 
2025 

0900-1700
0730-0850 
0900-1000 
1000-1100 
1100-1200 
1200-1300 
1300-1400 
1400-1500 
1500-1600 
1700-1800

Ball Registration
Lane Maintenance 
Official Practice Squad 1 
Lane Maintenance 
Official Practice Squad 2 
Lane Maintenance 
Official Practice Squad 3 
Lane Maintenance 
Official Practice Squad 4 
Opening Ceremony

Jaya Ancol Bowling Center

Tuesday, November 11, 
2025 

0730-0850
0900-1130 
1130-1230 
1230-1500 
1500-1600 
1600-1830

Lane Maintenance
Singles Squad 1 
Lane Maintenance 
Singles Squad 2 
Lane Maintenance 
Singles Squad 3 

Jaya Ancol Bowling Center 

Wednesday, November 
12, 2025 

0730-0850
0900-1130 
1130-1230 
1230-1330 
1330-1400 

1400-1630 
1630-1730 
1730-2000

Lane Maintenance
Singles Squad 4 
Lane Maintenance 
Singles Event Medal Rounds 
Lane Maintenance 
Singles Event Medal Presentation 
Doubles Event Squad 1 
Lane Maintenance 
Doubles Event Squad 2

Jaya Ancol Bowling Center 

Thursday, November 13, 
2025 

0730-0850
0900-1130 
1130-1230 
1230-1500 
1500-1600 
1600-1700 
1700-1800 

Lane Maintenance
Doubles Event Squad 3 
Lane Maintenance 
Doubles Event Squad 4 
Lane Maintenance 
Doubles Event Medal Rounds 
Doubles Event Awards Presentation 

Jaya Ancol Bowling Center 



Hosted by:  Jaya Ancol Bowling 
Official Venue:  Jaya Ancol Bowling Center

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS (Continued - Tentative) 

Date Time Events Venue
Friday, November 14, 
2025

0730-0850
0900-1230
1230-1330 
1330-1700 
1700-1800 
1800-1900 
1900-1945 

Lane Maintenance
Team Event Squad 1
Lane Maintenance 
Team Event Squad 2 
Lane Maintenance 
Team Event Medal Rounds 
Team Event Awards Presentation 
All Events Awards Presentation 

Jaya Ancol Bowling Center 

Saturday, November 15, 
2025 

0730-0850
0900-1000 
1000-1100 
1100-1200 
1200-1300 
1300-1400 
1400-1500 
1500-1600 
1900-2200

Lane Maintenance
Women and Men Seniors Masters Top 16 
Women and Men Masters Top 16 
Lane Maintenance 
Masters Elite 8 
Masters Semi-Final 4 
Masters Championship 
Masters Event Medal Presentation 
Victory Banquet 

Jaya Ancol Bowling Center 

Sunday, November 16, 
2025 

All Day Departures Soekarno-Hatta Int’l Airport


